
Place Racer 	10/31 	11/01 	11/13 	11/15 Total
CLASS:	65cc	Beginner

1 Gavin	Tremper 25 16 18 25 84
2 Jacob	Herring 20 18 22 22 82
3 Bill	Hodgson 18 20 20 20 78
4 Kevin	Holman 22 14 16 16 68
5 Kaden	Ramos 16 13 15 14 58
6 Cash	Dunbar 15 22 18 55
7 Gabriel	Mahoney 25 25 50
8 Gavin	Gurney 13 12 10 12 47
9 Ekiah	Compton 12 15 27

10 Tovin	Kahabka 11 15 26
11 Declan	Kahabka 12 13 25
12 Xander	Slanker 14 11 25
13 Emily	Horzen 7 11 18
14 Connor	Gaarenstroom 14 14
15 Jyden	Hernandez 13 13
16 Trent	Myers 11 11
17 Dylan	Bloomfield 10 10
18 WyaS	Burns 10 10
19 Rj	Hamilton 9 9
20 Rocco	Rosa 8 8

CLASS:	65cc	Open
1 Parker	Ross 25 25 25 25 100
2 Jacob	Jones 18 12 16 22 68
3 Cole	Coker 15 15 14 20 64
4 Jacob	Herring 13 13 18 16 60
5 Owen	Bills 14 11 13 18 56
6 JusXn	Aragaki 22 22 44
7 Noah	Viney 20 16 36
8 Alex	Bork 15 15 30
9 Gavin	Gurney 14 12 26

10 Reed	Vogan 22 22
11 Chase	Meyer-Deherrera 20 20
12 Dylan	Mays 20 20
13 Gavin	Moran 18 18
14 Gravin	Morgan 16 16
15 Trent	Myers 12 12
16 Chase	Cannizzaro 11 11



CLASS:	85cc	Beginner
1 Ayden	Bignon	"binyon" 20 22 25 20 87
2 Jaret	Finch 22 20 25 67
3 Preston	Forsberg 18 16 16 16 66
4 Lucas	Delgado 25 18 22 65
5 Jaiden	Tremper 14 15 22 12 63
6 Niko	Borden 12 12 9 9 42
7 Trevor	Dibasilio 13 7 8 11 39
8 Mason	Leyba 9 13 7 8 37
9 DusXn	Holmes 25 9 34

10 Raymond	Mahoney 20 14 34
11 Donvan	Paladino 15 18 33
12 Trevor	Stewart 11 11 5 6 33
13 Chase	Forsberg 10 10 5 7 32
14 Andy	Owen 15 14 29
15 Kylie	Alvarwz 11 15 26
16 Nakana	Domingo 13 13 26
17 Anthony	Belt 10 10 20
18 Chase	Meyer-Deherrera 18 18
19 Colby	Finch 16 16
20 Ashton	Herrero 14 14
21 Marcos	Collaco 12 12
22 Marcos	Julian	Collaco 8 8
23 Tyler	Comrack 6 6



CLASS:	Supermini
1 Aiden	Tijero 25 25 22 25 97
2 Christopher	Shenoy 15 20 18 20 73
3 Hunter	Cordua 20 5 20 22 67
4 Sam	MarXn 16 16 16 16 64
5 Brian	Kody	Deruyter 13 13 11 15 52
6 Travis	Bostard 5 9 15 18 47
7 Dylan	Thorwaldson 14 18 14 46
8 Brodey	Mauk 9 11 10 13 43
9 Ryder	Starick 5 12 12 14 43

10 Nolan	Stallings 18 22 40
11 Bjorn	Viney 22 14 36
12 Danny	Hillyer 12 15 27
13 SXlez	Robertson 25 25
14 Nicholas	Norton 11 10 21
15 DusXn	Holmes 8 8 16
16 Trever	Tellez 10 5 15
17 Carter	LuSrell 5 9 14
18 Andy	Owen 7 6 13
19 Tj	Taylor 13 13
20 Bengt	Hires 5 7 12
21 Seth	Ostrander 6 5 11
22 Trevor	Dibasilio 5 5 10
23 Brandon	Ray 5 5
24 Nick	Perry 5 5
25 WyaS	Nordvik 5 5

CLASS:	85cc	7-11
1 Jacob	Vierra 22 22 25 12 81
2 Brandon	Ray 20 13 22 15 70
3 Maximus	Vohland 25 25 14 64
4 Ty	Freehill 13 20 18 9 60
5 Hunter	Dasilva 15 10 20 45
6 GarreS	Davis 16 18 34
7 Conner	Degraaf 14 14 28
8 Polini	Francisco 12 16 28
9 Conner	De	Graaf 16 10 26

10 Tyler	Bauer 11 15 26
11 Marcos	Julian	Collaco 9 12 21
12 Evan	Mays 18 18
13 Tyler	Comrack 15 15
14 Braedon	Moran 11 11
15 Braedon	Morgan 10 10



CLASS:	85cc	Open
1 Aiden	Tijero 25 20 25 25 95
2 Jeremy	Ryan 14 25 22 20 81
3 Jacob	Vierra 20 18 20 18 76
4 Brandon	Ray 18 9 16 22 65
5 Ty	Freehill 12 14 18 16 60
6 Maximus	Vohland 22 22 10 54
7 Jake	Graves 9 10 13 14 46
8 Hunter	Dasilva 11 8 15 34
9 Jaret	Finch 8 12 13 33

10 GarreS	Davis 15 16 31
11 Conner	De	Graaf 14 15 29
12 Andy	Fahey 13 15 28
13 Kylie	Alvarwz 11 12 23
14 Nolan	Stallings 16 6 22
15 Conner	Degraaf 10 11 21
16 Polini	Francisco 7 12 19
17 Raymond	Mahoney 7 9 16
18 John	Thomas	Bandy 13 13
19 Colby	Finch 6 6
20 Braedon	Moran 5 5
21 Braedon	Morgan 5 5
22 Evan	Mays 5 5

CLASS:	250	A
1 Robert	Wilson 25 25 15 65
2 Jesse	Gore 22 22 12 56
3 Trevor	Raisbeck 20 18 38
4 Andrew	Floyd 13 20 33
5 Jordyn	Scalvini 15 16 31
6 Mark	Braden 16 15 31
7 MaS	Marden 18 18
8 Drake	Evans 14 14
9 Billy	Jurevich 12 12

10 Dare	DemarXle 10 10



CLASS:	250	B
1 Zach	Darnley 22 20 22 25 89
2 Tony	GiusX 18 22 20 15 75
3 Kyle	Murphy 16 18 18 22 74
4 Dominic	Greeson 14 16 16 20 66
5 Corbin	Hayes 25 25 50
6 Grant	Wall 8 25 16 49
7 Joseph	Valdez 13 13 13 39
8 Broadi	Davis 20 15 35
9 Brady	Boglow 15 18 33

10 Brady	Barlow 12 14 26
11 Kenny	Bowman 11 12 23
12 Joseph	Gerrior 9 12 21
13 Jamie	Ferrari 10 10 20
14 Dylan	Evans 15 15
15 Dylan	Copeland 14 14
16 Jordan	Miracle 11 11
17 Andrew	Barros 9 9



CLASS:	250	C
1 Michael	Single 25 22 25 25 97
2 Julian	Domingo 22 25 11 10 68
3 Andrew	Peek 20 18 10 18 66
4 Alex	Peek 15 16 14 14 59
5 Jacob	Seeley 13 20 5 15 53
6 Joseph	AllnuS 6 5 20 20 51
7 Kyle	Bierman 14 10 16 8 48
8 Jacob	Becvar 18 22 40
9 Tyler	Bostard 11 7 9 9 36

10 Nick	Horn 18 16 34
11 ChrisXan	Roche 5 9 7 12 33
12 Shane	Vandamme 7 12 5 7 31
13 Dean	Demoss 10 14 5 29
14 Tyler	West 9 12 6 27
15 Jake	Furlong-Wentworth 12 13 25
16 Jaden	Ornellas 13 11 24
17 Bryce	Hammond 22 22
18 Nick	Gaches 8 8 5 21
19 Kyle	Glackin 15 5 20
20 Jake	Durocher 5 13 18
21 Jeremy	Weaver 11 5 16
22 John	Thomas	Bandy 16 16
23 Travis	Holder 15 15
24 DusXn	McManus 8 5 13
25 Jake	Furlong-Wentwor 6 5 11
26 JusXn	Ide 5 6 11
27 Joshua	Blair 5 5 10
28 Marcus	Brown 5 5 10
29 Vince	Fuesz 5 5 10
30 Angelo	Lanford 5 5
31 Kevin	Christensen 5 5
32 MaShew	Wangan 5 5
33 Rome	OSolini 5 5
34 Tj	Taylor 5 5
35 Tyler	M.	Gray 5 5



CLASS:	450	B
1 Zach	Darnley 25 25 25 15 90
2 Andrew	Scacco 16 15 18 10 59
3 Daniel	Lawson 15 20 14 9 58
4 Grant	Wall 14 22 12 48
5 Broadi	Davis 22 22 44
6 Jamie	Ferrari 13 18 13 44
7 Joseph	Gerrior 20 16 36
8 Jaden	Griffin 18 14 32
9 Cole	Moore 12 11 23

10 Robert	Nalezny 20 20
11 Bryce	Stroud 16 16
12 Aaron	Bowman 15 15
13 James	Sacher 12 12
14 Alex	Schwab 11 11

CLASS:	450	C
1 Michael	Single 16 18 20 25 79
2 DusXn	McManus 25 25 22 72
3 Julian	Domingo 12 22 16 20 70
4 Andrew	Peek 10 16 14 18 58
5 Alex	Peek 9 15 12 16 52
6 Jacob	Seeley 13 14 8 15 50
7 Jared	Nelson 15 25 40
8 Shane	Vandamme 7 12 7 13 39
9 Jacob	Becvar 20 15 35

10 Nick	Horn 11 22 33
11 Joseph	AllnuS 22 9 31
12 Sterling	Holloway 11 20 31
13 Jake	Durocher 13 14 27
14 Jake	Furlong-Wentwor 9 12 21
15 Jake	Furlong-Wentworth 8 13 21
16 Morgan	Machado 18 18
17 Travis	Holder 18 18
18 Gage	Simmons 6 10 16
19 Del	RebenXsch 5 10 15
20 Vince	Fuesz 5 10 15
21 JusXn	Ide 14 14
22 Tyler	M.	Gray 11 11
23 Tyler	West 11 11
24 Freddie	Spain 6 6
25 Angelo	Lanford 5 5
26 Blake	Gieg 5 5
27 John	Moore 5 5
28 Zach	Taylor 5 5



CLASS:	65cc	7-9
1 Parker	Ross 22 25 25 25 97
2 Jaiden	Tremper 13 14 18 20 65
3 Jacob	Jones 14 16 15 18 63
4 Cole	Coker 12 12 13 22 59
5 Dylan	Mays 18 10 22 50
6 Gavin	Tremper 9 9 16 16 50
7 Kevin	Holman 11 11 14 14 50
8 Noah	Viney 25 20 45
9 JusXn	Aragaki 20 22 42

10 Cash	Dunbar 10 13 12 35
11 Gravin	Morgan 15 18 33
12 Owen	Bills 16 15 31
13 Alex	Bork 12 15 27
14 AusXn	Cousins 10 13 23
15 Declan	Kahabka 9 11 20
16 Reed	Vogan 20 20
17 Connor	Gaarenstroom 11 11
18 Gavin	Gurney 10 10
19 Trent	Myers 8 8

CLASS:	250	D
1 Shad	Echelberger 20 22 20 25 87
2 Chase	Grote 22 18 22 20 82
3 Kuba	Bardecki 25 10 18 14 67
4 Dillon	Ford 18 13 12 16 59
5 Kyle	Resh 15 25 15 55
6 Michael	Simao 10 20 10 11 51
7 Jesel	Anthony 13 15 6 15 49
8 Taylor	Pine 25 22 47
9 Dylan	Dorey 11 11 13 10 45

10 Evan	Coker 9 12 11 12 44
11 Erika	MaSson 12 14 14 40
12 Colby	Finch 16 18 34
13 Even	Shannon 14 16 30
14 Jake	Goldsberry 9 13 22
15 ChrisXna	WaSeyne 7 7 5 19
16 Philip	Fanelli 8 9 17
17 Vance	OSolini 16 16
18 Ryan	Hudgins 5 8 13
19 Jolita	Nava 6 6 12
20 Clifford	Robinzine 9 9
21 Kathryn	Newnham 8 8
22 DusXn	Palecek 7 7
23 Ryan	MarXn 5 5



CLASS:	450	D
1 Douglas	ProffiS 25 25 20 25 95
2 Jason	Augustson 22 22 20 64
3 BreS	Mason 12 14 15 16 57
4 Robert	Haaverson 11 18 13 15 57
5 Phillip	Allen 18 22 40
6 Taylor	Pine 25 14 39
7 TaXn	Davis 15 20 35
8 Philip	Fanelli 14 16 30
9 Jake	Kinsella 10 15 25

10 John	Thomas	Bandy 22 22
11 GarreS	Morrow 20 20
12 Cody	Hanson 18 18
13 Shad	Echelberger 18 18
14 Leonard	Spencer 16 16
15 Sammy	Bell 16 16
16 Tyler	Spoor 14 14
17 MaShew	Hain 13 13

CLASS:	Schoolboy	One
1 Kyle	Carpenter 25 25 22 25 97
2 MaShew	Cook 15 18 16 20 69
3 Travis	Bostard 14 20 13 18 65
4 Hunter	Cordua 20 12 20 12 64
5 Christopher	Shenoy 16 16 14 13 59
6 Brodey	Mauk 12 13 11 14 50
7 Ryder	Starick 9 11 12 16 48
8 Bjorn	Viney 22 22 44
9 Jaden	Ornellas 18 15 33

10 Robert	Lee 18 15 33
11 SXlez	Robertson 25 25
12 Bryce	Hammond 22 22
13 Kyle	Glackin 7 15 22
14 Nicholas	Norton 8 14 22
15 Vance	OSolini 13 13
16 Nick	Perry 11 11
17 Rome	OSolini 10 10

CLASS:	51cc	4-6	Shae	Dr.	Ltd/Jr
1 Morgan	Block 15 15



CLASS:	Collegeboy	(16-24)	B-C-D
1 Kyle	Murphy 18 18 22 22 80
2 Tony	GiusX 22 22 20 15 79
3 Dominic	Greeson 15 16 15 25 71
4 Corbin	Hayes 25 20 25 70
5 Andrew	Scacco 13 15 11 20 59
6 Kyle	Bierman 10 13 9 18 50
7 DusXn	McManus 11 25 10 46
8 Joseph	Valdez 12 14 13 39
9 Cole	Moore 20 14 34

10 Dalton	Smith 12 16 28
11 Jaden	Griffin 16 11 27
12 Jared	Nelson 14 12 26
13 Robert	Nalezny 18 18
14 Dylan	Copeland 16 16
15 Stevie	Costello 8 8
16 James	Sacher 7 7

CLASS:	Open	Pro
1 Dillan	Epstein 25 25 25 25 100
2 Kinser	EndicoS 22 18 22 20 82
3 Connor	Pearson 8 22 10 22 62
4 Jordyn	Scalvini 16 20 12 13 61
5 Keith	Knight 15 16 11 42
6 Jesse	Gore 14 8 18 40
7 Drew	Thomas 10 10 15 35
8 Preston	Mull 20 13 33
9 Nolan	Beyer 16 15 31

10 Tyler	Krisman 18 12 30
11 ChrisXan	Cicero 11 14 25
12 Trevor	Raisbeck 13 11 24
13 AusXn	Johnson 9 14 23
14 Dare	DemarXle 20 20
15 Derik	Denzin 7 13 20
16 Marcus	Nims 18 18
17 David	Gassin 16 16
18 Carlen	Gardner 6 9 15
19 David	Wood 15 15
20 Mike	Newnham 14 14
21 MaS	Marden 12 12
22 DusXn	Pipes 9 9

CLASS:	Junior	+25	A/B
1 Andrew	Floyd 15 15
2 Billy	Jurevich 15 15
3 Michael	Lapinski 15 15
4 Brian	Dominguez 12 12



CLASS:	Junior	+25	C/D
1 Chris	Weaver 22 10 22 15 69
2 Sean	Anderson 18 12 18 12 60
3 Jeremy	Weaver 15 20 35
4 Del	RebenXsch 25 9 34
5 Steven	Prenkert 25 25
6 GarreS	Morrow 20 20
7 Cody	Hanson 16 16
8 Richard	Gragg 16 16
9 Leonard	Spencer 15 15

10 Jeff	Greenwood 14 14
CLASS:	Vet	+30	A

1 Terry	Bostard 22 22 25 15 84
2 Jimmy	Stewart 20 20 20 12 72
3 Billy	Jurevich 25 25 50
4 David	Lodermeier 16 16 18 0 50
5 Cole	Bridenbaker 15 18 33
6 Devin	Watson 22 22
7 Brian	Dominguez 18 18
8 Mike	Newnham 16 16
9 J.r.	Mason 14 14

CLASS:	Vet	+30	B
1 Russek	Wallan 22 15 12 12 61
2 Aaron	Bowman 25 15 40
3 John	Moore 18 10 28
4 Aaron	MaSson 20 20
5 Jeff	Greenwood 16 16
6 Jake	Challberg 15 15
7 Michael	Lapinski 12 12

CLASS:	Vet	+30	C/D
1 Steven	Key 15 15 18 15 63
2 Jason	Augustson 12 16 12 40
3 Steven	Prenkert 25 25
4 Travis	Mullaney 22 22
5 Eugene	Spoor 20 20
6 Jeff	Greenwood 12 12
7 Daniel	Greeson 10 10
8 Dennis	MaShews 9 9

CLASS:	51cc	(4-6)
1 Ryan	Herring 18 20 15 15 68
2 DusXn	Lara 20 22 10 12 64
3 Laela	Shimon 25 25 50
4 Caleb	Mason 16 18 34
5 Ryder	Ellis 22 12 34
6 Lane	Redding 15 16 31
7 Morgan	Block 9 10 19



CLASS:	51cc	(7-8)
1 Nate	Freehill 25 25 25 25 100
2 Samuel	McCord 22 18 20 20 80
3 Bill	Hodgson 18 20 16 22 76
4 Kaden	Ramos 15 13 13 18 59
5 Mason	Finney 16 15 12 16 59
6 Kolby	Goff 10 16 15 13 54
7 Jesse	Furtado 13 14 11 14 52
8 Gabriel	Mahoney 22 22 44
9 Aiden	Wright 8 11 7 9 35

10 Mason	Block 6 12 5 7 30
11 Alexander	GheXa 12 8 5 25
12 Elijah	Auble 10 15 25
13 Lane	Redding 14 11 25
14 Zack	Graytan 20 5 25
15 Elijah	Auble 14 9 23
16 Kenny	Ricci 9 5 9 23
17 Mason	Zebroff 8 12 20
18 Zachariais	Gaytan 18 18
19 Branden	Butler 7 10 17
20 Ekiah	Compton 11 6 17
21 Xavier	Samaniego 5 10 15
22 Coby	Joseph 5 8 13
23 Braeden	Butler 5 6 11
24 Cooper	Horzen 6 5 11
25 WyaS	Burns 7 7

CLASS:	51cc	Open
1 Nate	Freehill 25 22 22 25 94
2 Samuel	McCord 22 20 20 22 84
3 Kolby	Goff 15 15 16 20 66
4 Lane	Redding 9 16 15 15 55
5 Jesse	Furtado 18 10 5 18 51
6 Gabriel	Mahoney 25 25 50
7 Zachariais	Gaytan 20 11 18 49
8 Ryan	Herring 12 9 13 11 45
9 Aiden	Wright 8 12 9 14 43

10 Alexander	GheXa 14 14 12 40
11 Elijah	Auble 16 18 34
12 DusXn	Lara 13 8 12 33
13 Elijah	Auble 14 16 30
14 Kenny	Ricci 11 8 11 30
15 Mason	Zebroff 10 13 23
16 Ryder	Ellis 10 7 17
17 Cooper	Horzen 6 9 15
18 Xavier	Samaniego 5 10 15
19 Laela	Shimon 13 13
20 Braeden	Butler 7 7

CLASS:	65cc	(10-11)



1 Owen	Bills 15 15 30
2 Tovin	Kahabka 10 12 22
3 Chase	Cannizzaro 12 12

CLASS:	Woman's	14	plus
1 Jolita	Nava 25 18 22 22 87
2 Erika	MaSson 22 20 18 20 80
3 Chelsea	Welch 22 25 25 72
4 Leslie	Goff 18 15 15 18 66
5 Nicole	Key 16 14 14 16 60
6 ChrisXna	WaSeyne 20 16 13 49
7 Tori	Ryan 25 20 45
8 Jennifer	Schwab 15 11 15 41
9 Lisa	Mason 14 13 27

10 Jeanine	Derner 16 16
11 Kathryn	Newnham 12 12
12 Krystle	Watson 10 10

CLASS:	Two	Stroke	B/C/D
1 MaShew	Cook 16 20 18 20 74
2 Blake	Gieg 22 22 22 66
3 Michael	Simao 14 15 14 15 58
4 Brady	Barlow 25 25 50
5 Brady	Boglow 25 25 50
6 Zach	Taylor 15 16 16 47
7 Kenny	Bowman 20 20 40
8 Colby	Finch 15 18 33
9 Dalton	Smith 18 14 32

10 Nick	Roby 13 16 29
11 Bryce	Meyer 22 22
12 Robert	Lee 18 18
13 Marcus	Brown 14 14
14 Bryce	Hammond 13 13
15 Kevin	Christensen 13 13
16 Grant	Wall 12 12

CLASS:	Girls	(13yrs	&	Under
1 Gizele	Spoor 15 15



CLASS:	85cc	Mini	Sr.	(12-14)
1 Aiden	Tijero 25 22 25 25 97
2 Jeremy	Ryan 22 25 22 22 91
3 Sam	MarXn 18 20 20 20 78
4 Jake	Graves 12 13 16 18 59
5 Dylan	Thorwaldson 16 18 18 52
6 Lucas	Delgado 11 15 16 42
7 Ayden	Bignon	"binyon" 11 9 15 35
8 Andy	Fahey 14 16 30
9 Danny	Hillyer 15 15 30

10 Nolan	Stallings 20 10 30
11 Trever	Tellez 13 14 27
12 Ethan	Lewis 10 8 18
13 John	Thomas	Bandy 12 12
14 Brian	Kody	Deruyter 9 9

CLASS:	MOTOPRO	Triple	Crown
1 Dillan	Epstein 25 25 25 25 100
2 Kinser	EndicoS 20 15 22 22 79
3 Connor	Pearson 18 22 18 20 78
4 Robert	Wilson 15 20 16 18 69
5 Jesse	Gore 16 16 15 16 63
6 Keith	Knight 14 18 10 8 50
7 Preston	Mull 22 5 8 6 41
8 ChrisXan	Cicero 11 12 9 7 39
9 Drew	Thomas 9 10 11 9 39

10 Jordyn	Scalvini 7 9 7 14 37
11 Dare	DemarXle 20 13 33
12 Marcus	Nims 14 15 29
13 Tyler	Krisman 13 14 27
14 AusXn	Johnson 13 11 24
15 Devin	Watson 12 10 22
16 Andrew	Floyd 8 13 21
17 Jesse	Van	Roekel 10 11 21
18 Trevor	Raisbeck 12 8 20
19 Carlen	Gardner 5 7 12
20 David	Gassin 12 12
21 Mark	Braden 5 6 11
22 Drake	Evans 6 6
23 DusXn	Pipes 5 5



CLASS:	Schoolboy	Two
1 Zach	Darnley 25 25 25 25 100
2 Kyle	Carpenter 22 22 22 22 88
3 MaShew	Cook 16 15 18 20 69
4 ChrisXan	Roche 14 16 16 18 64
5 Dean	Demoss 18 20 0 38
6 Shane	Vandamme 15 14 29
7 Andrew	Barros 20 20
8 Dylan	Evans 20 20
9 Robert	Lee 18 18

10 Joshua	Blair 15 0 15
11 Dylan	Dorey 13 13
12 Tj	Taylor 13 13

CLASS:	Vet	Senior	40
1 Steve	Thinger 22 25 20 25 92
2 Aaron	MaSson 25 16 25 22 88
3 Kevin	Goff 20 22 22 20 84
4 Robert	Haaverson 16 20 18 18 72
5 Brandon	Reyes 18 18 15 51
6 J.r.	Mason 14 15 29
7 John	Moore 15 13 28
8 David	Carroll 16 16
9 MaS	Brake 16 16

10 Sam	Anderson 14 14
CLASS:	Vet	Senior	50

1 Jeff	CorneS 15 15 30
2 John	Moore 15 15


